TE e FrenfehT 7/ National Institute of Fashion Technology
(& WATAA, AT F7F17)/ (Ministry of Textiles, Govt. of India)
Az ﬁTFEI'H', AT J97 / NIFT Campus, Doorbhash Nagar
TEELEAT - 229010 (I0To)/ Raebareli - 229010 (UP)

Srefors faw™T/ Academic Affairs Department

File No. 9315(1)/AA/NIFTRBL/Student Fee Structure/2025
][ UYUA / FEE CIRCULAR
fererar: Rerfdres af 2025-2026 srarf w3 qems-Riar, 2025 ok SHARI-[, 2026 F forg grew |

Subject: Fee for Academic Year 2025-2026 i.e. Sessions July-December, 2025 and January-june, 2026.

1. 0 EE-fadsR, 2025 o SHEd-5, 2026 % Riu wa: SR 7 SR AR 8 & efifai & forw ] e &1 oy
1 e mar % / The details of the fee applicable to the students of semester 7 and Semester 8 for the Sessions
July-December, 2025 and January-June, 2026 respectively are mentioned below:

a. TR-graReE feiiat & R 3w Sefre o 2025-2026 (A% 7 3 8) / Fee for Non-NRI students Academic
year 2025-2026 (Semester 7 and 8)

Date:- 18.06.2025

NLEA NLEA
July-December, January-June, juiv-Decembier Jasinary-jun
S.No. Particulars 2025 2026 ol i 5 o =
(SEmiéstar7) (Scmestor ] (Semester 7) (Semester 8)
Tuition Fees . .
1, (Non-refundable) Rs. 1,58,000/- Rs. 1,58,000/- Rs. 1,58,000/- Rs. 1,58,000/-
Library Fees (Per year) i X , .
2. (Non-refundable) Rs. 10,500/ Rs. 10,500/
Mediclaim & Student
1 Development Fee (Per year) Rs. 5,100/- - Rs. 5,100/-
(Non-refundable)
Exam Fee ( Per year ) y
4. (Non-refundable) Rs. 5,100/- Rs. 5,100/
Alumni Association
5 Membership Fee (One Time) Rs. 5,600/- - Rs. 5,900/-
(Non Refundable)
Total Rs.1,84,300/- | Rs. 1,58,000/- Rs.1,84,600/- | Rs, 1,58,000/- |
b. % guF, e, wiveT, WioTe, FaR, Rrai, stugR, yadaw, gaga, gavd, SR 3R TR A gHamans
faenfdfay & ﬁﬂzw ot ad - a’rﬁﬁmqﬁ?ﬁ) / Fee for NRI students at NIFT Daman, Patna, Kangra, Bhopal, Kannur,

Shillong, Jodhpur, Bhubaneshwar, Panchkula,

Raebareli, Srinagar and Varanasi (per year - consisting of two

semesters)
. Academic Year
S.No. Particulars ikl
Tuition Fees
1 | (Non -refundable) Rs. 6,67,000,/-
Library Fees ( Per year) 1
4 (Non-refundable) Rs. 38,600/
3. Mediclaim & Student Development Fee (Per year ) Rs. 24,700/-
(Non-refundable)
Exam Fee ( Per year) ‘ -
* | (Non-refundable) Rs. 5,100/
Alumni Association Membership Fee (One Time) .
& (Non Refundable) Rs. 5,600/-
Total | Rs. 7,41,100/-

2. YaR-RER, 2025 3R Sad-53, 2026 T ¥ Rw AR 5 IR FARR 6 F @i & R o 3o @1 fawor 3

fear mn 8 / The details of the fee applicable to the students of semester 5 and Semester 6 for the sessions July-

December, 2025 and January-June, 2026 respectively are mentioned below:
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o v uTRaTE Rt & forg Yo Aaifdre ad 2025-2026 (@R 5 3R 6) / Fee for Non-NRI students Academic
year 2025-2026 (Semester 5and 6)

July- December, Ianuary- june, NLEA NLEA
S.No Particulars 2025 2026 July- g;g?‘hera lanu;ry- June,
- ) 026
(Semester 5) (Semester 6) (Semester 5) (iasts)
1. | Tuition Fees (Non-refundable) Rs. 1,58,000/- Rs. 1,58,000/- Rs. 1,50,000/- Rs. 1,50,000/-
Library Fees (Per year) X ] ] _
" (Non-refundable] Rs. 10,500/ Rs. 10,000/
Mediclaim & Student Development

3 Fee ( Peryear) Rs. 5,100/~ - Rs. 4,900/- -
(Non-refundable)
Exam Fee (Per year)
(Non-refundable) Rs. 5,100/ Rs. 4,900/

\ Total | Rs.1,78,700/- Rs.1,58,000/- | Rs.1,69,800/- | Rs.1,50,000/-

b, T TFA, e, Fivel, e, sy, R, HUR, YR, TaH, TgaEvl, SR SR GRIOR # TSRS
ﬁ?]‘lm*ff ¥ foae e ('Elﬁf ag - &l JuweY Tfgd) / Fee for NRI students at NIFT Daman, Patna, Kangra, Bhopal, Kannur,

Shillong, Jodhpur, Bhubaneswar, Panchkula, Raebareli, Srinagar and Varanasi (per year - consisting of two

semesters) =
S.No. Particulars Acza;lze;r_léco;zar_
1. Tuition Fees (Non -refundable) Rs. 6,67,000/-
2. Library Fees ( Per year ) (Non-refundable) Rs. 38,600/-
T Mediclaim & Student Development Fee (Per year ) Rs. 24,700/-
3.
(Non-refundable)
4. Exam Fee ( Per year) (Non-refundable) Rs. 5,100/-
Total Rs.7,35,400/-

3. Gems-fedeR, 2025 SR AL, 2026 T F 1T AR 3 3R FARXR 4 % frenfial & R A e &1 fqaxu i
o T g / The details of the fee applicable to the students of semester 3 and Semester 4 for the sessions July-
December, 2025 and January-June, 2026 respectively are mentioned below:

a. ﬁ?-mmaéﬁmﬁﬁ%mwﬁmﬁ 2022028 (JAX 3 3T 4) / Fee for Non-NRI students Academic
year 202£-2028 (Semester 3 and 4)

s July-December, January-june, NLEA ]
N(; Particulars 2025 2026 January-june, 2026
; (Semester 3) (Semester 4) (Semester 4)
1. | Tuition Fees (Non-refundable) Rs. 1,50,000/- Rs. 1,50,000/- Rs. 1,50,000/-
Library Fees (Per year) 3
2. (Non-refundable) Re: 0,000/ i ) _‘
3 Mediclaim & Student Development Fee (Per Rs. 4,900/~ 3
* | year) (Non-refundable) = ]
Exam Fee [ Per year ) ] )
% | (Non-refundable) Re 900/ '
| Total | Rs.1,69,800/- Rs.1,50,000/- Rs. 1,50,000/-

b, PG oA, Te, BiveT, Wi, B, Rrei, SuR, YT, vEe, aard], SR o arTorel d gHemRens fenfia &
forg gow wfa adf - @ Fiwex Witd) / Fee for NRI students at NIFT Daman, Patna, Kangra, Bhopal, Kannur, Shillong,
Jodhpur, Bhubaneswar, Panchkula, Raebareli, Srinagar and Varanasi (per year - consisting of two semesters)

S.No. | Particulars - cha{;i;g ;izcn';t;ar
1. r{;g;?:‘]e:ifi;able] e
| e s 36000
3 ?ﬂNe;:lliiiifr:llnﬁ:EJec;ent Development Fee (Per year) Rs. 23,500/-
4. | pemeogatity AR

Total Rs. 7,00,200/-
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4. R-greRag Rrenfidl & fore Yo o Safl-S, 2026 (AARR - 2) / Fee for Non - NRI students session January-june, 2026

(Semester - 2):

S.No. | Particulars Junuary:June; 2026

(Semester - 2)

Tuition Fees
L (Non-refundable) ) Re: 1'5[_}’00032

faeifeia ot e SfeiRae srgE & S8R AR Yewh BT YIAH -1 AG99® @ / The students are required to pay the applicable

fee as per the schedule mentioned below:

1.

ufafefa /
1.

SaE-feieR, 2025 % T Yew 51 H¥ Y sifow Al 18 Riddar, 2025 81 feia ST 100/- + 18% Stegel ar) 18 v -
Pl 118 B0 AR & W1 Yoo 03 JAZAR, 2025 TP S o] o1 Tl 1 / Last date of depositing the fee for July-
December, 2025 is 18" September, 2025. Fee with a late fine of Rs. 100/- + 18% GST i.e. Rs. 18 = Total Rs.
118 per day can be deposited till 03¢ October, 2025.

T SHERI-S, 2026 & forg Wiy ST SR @1 o A 16 Bvadl, 2026 §1 a9 5. 100/- + 18% Siuvwd) anfa s, 18
= $d ¥. 118 Ul & feare @ B 02 AT, 2026 web S F 1 GHMI / Last date of depositing the fees for the
session January-June, 2026 is 16! February, 2026. Fee with a late fine of Rs. 100/- + 18% GST i.e. Rs. 18 =
Total Rs. 118 per day can be deposited till 0274 March, 2026.

qiI AAReR & il faenfiial o1 qd o W9 weww Yok (QHna) (R-amadfidig) 5,900/~ S8 1 4 SR @1 / PG
students of 03" Semester will be required to pay the Alumni Association Membership Fee (One time) (Non
Refundable) of Rs. 5,900/-.

IR QX & farg iR & =nfer 819 ardl fenffal oiR erufeufa o g2 @3 & i s @ wifivel @19 arel Rl @ sy
¢ & 3 suaiedsl 31 g2 &3 & forg o2 3 89 A ugal 3o Fafa TReR 3 90 331 Qe wiftra 89 ara Rl
@1 Ufd SufRUT G 10,000/~ + 18% SIGHE! = 1,800/~ = H 11,800/~ ST BI Trf: USHHR0| e 1 G IR TRt &)
TS IR B fawr, Adl-geH SR e Yo & g R-amlt die aiffes Yoo IR SR Sl AR 1 T B
81l / Students rejoining to repeat the semester and those rejoining after availing Leave of Absence are
requested to contact their concerned campus before the commencement of the session to complete the
formalities. Repeat students will be required to pay the re-registration fee of Rs. 10,000/- + 18% GST = Rs.
1,800/- =Total Rs. 11,800/- per absenting semester as well as non-refundable annual charges towards
Library and Student Development, Medi-claim & Exam Fee fee over and above mentioned amount.

Puifed ffa & a1e e @1 41 7 & &1 R F, o am e e ud gee & e @) g @ oe Rarsmemn) / n
case of non-payment of fee after the specified date. The name of the student will be struck from the rolls of
the institute without any further notice.

faenfefal o) Wiy Y e W o dengy e & ey @ SR e &1 YiaF S e e e 3 §e
BB Glaem &1 v IR &, 3 3o Weaey dite (sfiwers e w) 3 e sude 52 ad 81 Yo o7 H &
a1 faenfil @) afard ®u ¥ $Aa: anjana.singh@nift.ac.in T RaT fAHRT &1 A fAaRor ST 31 €111 / Students
will be required to pay semester fee through their CMS login on Fee Payment option. The students who have
availed Bank Loan/Scholarship facility may update the details in their CMS login (On Offline option). After
deposit the fee students have to mandatorily submit the transaction details to the Accounts Department on

email: anjana.singh@nift.ac.in

(THo WHo 91T / N. S. Bora)
IGEEED / Director

Copy to:-

ﬁ‘ A¥Id:- HULT SHER] € / Director :- for kind information please

2. FU TGS GHauD / Campus Academic Coordinator

3. o STt / Aere ol et - et & fog wivees e gfaen & for s gl Gem o539 8 oFRiy fem s 81 /
Accounts Officer / Assistant Accounts Officer - is requested to enable the payment facility for students CMS Login.

4. i CC - 3R § 18 9 3T-30 v & faeniat 1 oo uRas G &3 @1 &9 Y 1 / All CC's - are requested to send the Fee

Circular to their respective department students.

LA

eI BHER a8 (4°/45°) / Assistant Hostel Warden (B/G)

6. SfTscl WHRI:- e, Jaee! dsge W uied smes 39 & ) /1T In — Charge :- for uploading the circular on NIFT,
Raebareli website.

7. 9t ifed &1 / All Notice Boards.

8. ot faemdf €7@ grn) / All Students (by e-mail)
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